

Mat. Suit 816/24

Order no. 03 dated 15.01.2025

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Perused the case record.

Issue the notices which are kept with the record.

Process fee is paid.

Fix 23.04.2025 for S/R.

D/C by me,